
EAST LOVEDEN BENEFICE  

PROPOSED SERVICE ROTA 

Feb & Mar 2021 

[SERVICES MAYBE AFFECTED BY COVID REGULATIONS SO PLEASE 

CHECK THE PARISH WEBSITE www.eastlovedenchurches.co.uk] 

  

 

Sun 7th Feb  Holy Communion   10:00   Ancaster 

Wed 10th Feb    Said Holy Communion   09:30  Ancaster 

Sun 14th Feb Holy Communion  10:00  Welby  

Sun 21st Feb     Holy Communion   10:00  Wilsford 

Sun 28th Feb     Holy Communion  10:00  Heydour 

 

Sun 7th Mar  Holy Communion  10:00  Kelby  

Wed 10th Jan Holy Communion  09:30  Ancaster 

Sun 14th Mar Holy Communion  10:00  Rauceby 

Sun 21st Mar Holy Communion  10:00  Ancaster 

Sun 28th Mar Holy Communion  10:00  Welby 

  

 


